
 
Corrigendum-1  

Tender Notice No-02/2025-26 

 
 

Sd/ 
Chief Executive Officer 

Dahej SEZ Ltd. 

SN Name Of Work 
Tender 

ID 
Last Date to 
Sub. Offer 

Original 
Documents 

submission (By 
courier/ speed 

post/ hand 
deliver) 

Tech. Bid 
Opening 

Price Bid 
Opening 

1 
Tender for the Construction /Repairing of Storm Water Drain 
(SWD) at Dahej SEZ    Ta: Vagara, Dist: Bharuch.   

249028 

26-12-2025 
06:00PM 

29-12-2025 
05:00PM 

30-12-2025 
11:00AM 

06-01-2026 
11:00AM 

2 

Tender for providing Security services in Dahej Special 

Economic Zone (SEZ), Dahej and New SEZ & Industrial Park (IP) 

at Pakhajan site developed by Dahej SEZ Ltd. Ta: Vagra, Dist: 

Bharuch. 

249036 

26-12-2025 
06:00PM 

29-12-2025 
05:00PM 

30-12-2025 
11:15AM 

06-01-2026 
11:15AM 


