## Corrigendum-1 Tender Notice No-02/2025-26

SN	Name Of Work	Tender ID	Last Date to Sub. Offer	Original Documents submission (By courier/ speed post/ hand deliver)	Tech. Bid Opening	Price Bid Opening
1		249028				
	Tender for the Construction / Repairing of Storm Water Drain (SWD) at Dahej SEZ Ta: Vagara, Dist: Bharuch.		26-12-2025 06:00PM	29-12-2025 05:00PM	30-12-2025 11:00AM	06-01-2026 11:00AM
2	Tender for providing Security services in Dahej Special	249036				
	Economic Zone (SEZ), Dahej and New SEZ & Industrial Park (IP)		26-12-2025	29-12-2025	30-12-2025	06-01-2026
	at Pakhajan site developed by Dahej SEZ Ltd. Ta: Vagra, Dist:		06:00PM	05:00PM	11:15AM	11:15AM
	Bharuch.					

Sd/ Chief Executive Officer Dahej SEZ Ltd.